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Summary Report

TRANS ATHLETES

Would you support or oppose Congress passing a law banning
biological males who identify as transgender from participating in
women's sports programs in public schools?

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly

Period Analyzed:

August 14-20, 2024

TRANS MINOR PROCEDURES

Would you support or oppose Congress passing a law banning sex-
change procedures for children under the age of 18 who identify as
transgender?

Strongly Somewhat Somewha Strongly

Support Support tOppose Oppose

Support Support Oppose Oppose Unsure
Arizona 53.6% 7.4% 6.8% 20.2% 12%
Pennsylvania 50.6% 8.3% 6.8% 22% 12.3%
Wisconsin 50.5% 8% 9% 18.6% 14%
Georgia 51.6% 6.6% 7.6% 22.5% 1.7%
szmo 49.9% 7.1% 9% 22.5% 1.4%

Arizona 47.6% 7.5% 8.1% 25.4% 11.5%
Pennsylvania 47.7% 9.8% 7.2% 24.9% 10.3%
Wisconsin 47.3% 9.5% 6.2% 23.1% 13.9%
Georgia 48.9% 6.6% 8% 26.3% 10.1%
szltl:o 46.7% 8.8% 10.8% 24.4% 9.3%




Summary Report

18 OR OLDER SITES

Would you support or oppose Congress passing a law requiring
online pornography companies to verify someone is 18 or older
before allowing access to their sites?

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly

Support Support Oppose Oppose Unsure
Arizona 63.3% 13.2% 5% 6.8% 1.7%
Pennsylvania 65.5% 1.7% 3.4% 8.4% 1%
Wisconsin 61.9% 12.9% 3.5% 7.4% 14.2%
Georgia 67.7% 9.1% 4.9% 8.5% 9.8%
Czl:’(:ﬁ:a 60.4% 10.8% 4.6% 10.2% 14.1%

Period Analyzed:

August 14-20, 2024

PARENTAL NOTIFICATION

Would you support or oppose Congress passing a law requiring
public schools to notify parents if their child is identifying as
transgender in class?

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly

Support Support Oppose Oppose Unsure
Arizona 48% 6.1% 6.5% 28.7% 10.8%
Pennsylvania 48% 1N.1% 8.6% 22.3% 10%
Wisconsin 46.5% 12.8% 7.3% 20.1% 13.3%
Georgia 51.1% 6.2% 7.1% 23.3% 12.3%
North

: 48.9% 8% 7.7% 26.1% 9.4%

Carolina




Summary Report

YOUNG STUDENT TOPICS BAN

Would you support or oppose Congress passing a law banning
classroom instruction on topics related to sexual orientation or
gender identity in public schools for students in kindergarten through
3rd grade?

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly

Support Support Oppose Oppose Unsure
Arizona 49.4% 5.3% 7.5% 29.3% 8.4%
Pennsylvania 46.7% 5.3% 9.9% 29.1% 9%
Wisconsin 49.2% 8% 8.7% 25.7% 8.4%
Georgia 49.3% 6.9% 9.3% 25.2% 9.3%
Ccl;l:)orﬁ:o 46.9% 6.4% 9.4% 29% 8.3%

Period Analyzed:

August 14-20, 2024

GRAPHIC CONTENT LIBRARY BAN

Would you support or oppose Congress passing a law prohibiting
public elementary and middle schools from making books with
graphic sexual depictions available to students in the school library?

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly

Support Support Oppose Oppose Unsure
Arizona 42.7% 7.6% 9.4% 30.9% 9.3%
Pennsylvania 43.5% 9.4% 10% 27.1% 10.1%
Wisconsin 42.9% 10.2% 11.3% 24.1% 11.4%
Georgia 47.3% 10.1% 9.1% 24.1% 9.4%
C:;’;ﬁ:g 45.5% 7.9% 12.2% 25.9% 8.5%




S umma ry Re po rt Period Analyzed:

August 14-20, 2024

COMMERCIALIZED GAMBLING TRANS SANCTUARY

Some states have passed laws making themselves "transgender sanctuary

states" which would provide special legal protections for persons or entities that

. facilitate sex change drugs and procedures for minors, even against parents'

agree or disagree? wishes, and in some cases taking custody away from parents who do not wish
their children to undergo these treatments. Would you support or oppose
Congress passing a similar law?

Some have suggested that the recent expansion of commercialized
gambling has had a negative effect on American society. Do you

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly

Unsure

Agree Agree Disagree Disagree Support Support Oppose Oppose "

Arizona 33.6% 17.7% 1.9% 16.5% 20.3% Arizona 14.5% 8% 5.9% 53.7% 18%
Pennsylvania 40.5% 13.6% 10.4% 21.3% 14.1% Pennsylvania 15.6% 7.4% 8.8% 50% 18.3%
Wisconsin 37.4% 16.4% 12.9% 16.8% 16.5% Wisconsin 12.8% 8.2% 10.4% 49.4% 19.2%
Georgia 36.8% 15.1% 12.4% 18.2% 17.5% Georgia 12.6% 8.6% 8.3% 51.2% 19.3%

, North
North Carolina 32.3% 19.5% 11.6% 14.7% 22% . 18.3% 8.5% 8.9% 48.7% 15.7%
Carolina




